Graficka karta

Hercules 3DProphet 9800

Club3D Radeon 9800 PRO
Excalibur Radeon 9800 PRO

FIC A98P Radeon 9800

GigaByte Radeon 9800 PRO
Hercules 3DProphet 9800 PRO
Manli Radeon 9800 Pro
PowerColor Radeon 9800 PRO
Sapphire Radeon 9800 PRO Atlantis
]
Manli GeForce FX5800

ASUS V9950

Club3D GeForce FX5900

MSI FX5900 TD-128

Prolink PixelView GeForce FX5900
Sparkle GeForce FX5900 Platinum
MSI FX5900 Ultra-VTD256

ATl Radeon 9800

ATl Radeon 9800 PRO
ATl Radeon 9800 PRO
ATl Radeon 9800 PRO
ATl Radeon 9800 PRO
ATl Radeon 9800 PRO
ATl Radeon 9800 PRO
ATI Radeon 9800 PRO
ATI Radeon 9800 PRO

nVidia GeForce FX5800
nVidia GeForce FX5900
nVidia GeForce FX5900
nVidia GeForce FX5900
nVidia GeForce FX5900
nVidia GeForce FX5900

Cip -

frekvence Pamét

325 MHz
380 MHz
380 MHz
380 MHz
380 MHz
380 MHz
380 MHz
380 MHz
380 MHz

400 MHz
400 MHz
400 MHz
400 MHz
400 MHz
400 MHz

nVidia GeForce FX5900 Ultra 450 MHz

128 MB
128 MB
256 MB
128 MB
256 MB
128 MB
128 MB
128 MB
256 MB

128 MB
128 MB
128 MB
128 MB
128 MB
128 MB
256 MB

Pamét -
frekvence

580 MHz
680 MHz
680 MHz
680 MHz
700 MHz
680 MHz
680 MHz
680 MHz
700 MHz

800 MHz
850 MHz
850 MHz
850 MHz
850 MHz
850 MHz
850 MHz



Cip - max.
frekvence

412 MHz
439 MHz
385 MHz
432 MHz
392 MHz
412 MHz
412 MHz
419 MHz
432 MHz

524 MHz
466 MHz
487 MHz
506 MHz
497 MHz
491 MHz
529 MHz

Pamét -
max.
frekvence

676 MHz
770 MHz
742 MHz
742 MHz
742 MHz
770 MHz
742 MHz
742 MHz
742 MHz

1010 MHz
966 MHz
926 MHz
976 MHz
907 MHz
951 MHz
951 MHz

Konfigurace vystupu

D-SUB, DVI-I, TV-OUT
D-SUB, DVI-I, TV-OUT
D-SUB, DVI-I, TV-OUT
D-SUB, DVI-I, TV-OUT
D-SUB, DVI-I, TV-OUT
D-SUB, DVI-I, TV-OUT
D-SUB, DVI-I, TV-OUT
D-SUB, DVI-I, TV-OUT
D-SUB, DVI-I, TV-OUT

D-SUB, DVI-I, TV-OUT
D-SUB, DVI-I, VIVO
D-SUB, DVI-I, VIVO
D-SUB, DVI-I, TV-OUT
D-SUB, DVI-I, VIVO
D-SUB, DVI-I, TV-OUT
D-SUB, DVI-I, VIVO

3DMark2001
SE Default

18478
17036
18448
18322
18343
18330
18384
18280
18478
18302

15145
16133
16080
16158
16138
15863
16858

Unreal Tournament

3DMark2001SE 2003 1024x768 -

Max

19384
18644
19384
18482
19055
18535
18959
18778
18925
18948

15187
17023
16527
17293
16281
16481
17678

Flyby Max

242.42
237.72
242.42
234.05
240.37
235.13
239.69
238.66
239.43
238.55

214.60
227.72
227.41
228.14
227.64
227.90
227.95



Unreal Tournament
2003 1024x768 -
Botmatch Max

86.9
86.59
86.90
86.55
86.62
86.54
86.70
86.80
86.70
86.46

82.34
82.60
82.37
82.49
82.45
82.33
82.47

4 PowerDVD XP
2 PowerDVD XP
6 PowerDVD XP
1 ne

6 PowerDVD XP
4 PowerDVD XP
2 PowerDVD XP
6 WinDVD 4

6 PowerDVD XP

2 PowerDVD XP

6 AsusDVD XP

3 PowerDVD XP
10 WinDVD 4

7 WinDVD 4

6 PowerDVD XP
11 WinDVD 4

Pocet CD DVD piehrava¢ PIné hry

ano (1)
ne
ano (2)
ne
ano (3)
ano (1)
ne
ano (2)
ano (2)

ne

ano (3)
ne

ano (3)
ano (2)
ano (3)
ano (3)

Dalsi
software

ano
ne
ano
ne
ne
ano
ne
ne

ano

ne
ne
ano
ano
ano
ne

ano

Dokumentace

podrobna ¢eska
podrobna anglicka
podrobna anglicka
podrobna anglicka
podrobna anglicka
podrobna Ceska
zadna

podrobna anglicka

podrobna anglicka

Zzadna

podrobna anglicka
podrobna anglicka
podrobna anglicka
podrobna anglicka
podrobna anglicka

podrobna anglicka

Zaruka

36 mésicu
24 mésicu
24 mésicu
36 mésicu
36 mésicu
36 mésicu
24 mésicu
24 mésicu

24 mésicu

24 mésicu
36 mésicu
24 mésicu
36 mésicu
24 mésicu
24 mésicu

36 mésicu



Cena vé.

DPH Poskytl www adresa
10,990 K& Guillemot CR www.guillemot.cz
13,871 K& Libra Electronics www.libra.cz
17,495 K& LEVI International www.levi.cz
15,340 K¢ FIC CZ www.fic.cz
20,032 K& ELAP www.elap.cz
14,490 K& Guillemot CR www.guillemot.cz
15,260 K¢ eXtrapoint www.extrapoint.cz
13,920 K¢ ProCA WWW.proca.cz

18,890 K¢ Sapphire Technology www.sapphiretech.com

10,090 K¢ eXtrapoint www.extrapoint.cz
13,900 K¢ LEVI International www.levi.cz
14,628 K¢ Libra Electronics www.libra.cz
13,780 K& LEVI International www.levi.cz
13,170 K& 100 Mega Distribution www.100m.cz
13,569 K¢ ELAP www.elap.cz

18,788 K& LEVI International www.levi.cz
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